2025

C%@ OF OPPORTUNITY

2025

Mailing Name and Address: THIS LICENSE EXPIRES : 12/2025
Taxpayer ID Number : 15544

:gg E:; m:ttg’ ll:tg Location Number : 1
1875 LAWRENCE ST, STE 1200 Date License Issued : 12/12/2025
DENVER CO 80202 License Number : 2025-32308
ARDENT MILLS, LLC
ARDENT MILLS LLC Non-transferable
2050 MARKET ST NE
DECATUR AL 35601 Non-refundable

Code Descriplion

325998 ALL OTHER MISC. CHEMICAL PRODUC

Business License Receipt CITY OF DECATUR
ARDENT MILLS, LLC Code Description
325998 ALL OTHER MISC. CHEMIICAL PRODUC

Total Discount
Total Fee 1-5

Total Issue Fee

Stephanie Simon
City Clerk

BUSINESS LICENSES RENEW EACH JANUARY
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Detach below prior to posting this business license

$0.00 Total License{s)
$0.00 Total Penalty
$14.00 Total Interest

Total Amount Remitted

REV02062025
Amount
$58,934.33

$58,934.33
$0.00
80,00
$58,948.33



